GPON/RFoG WDM filter modules
LBWD-02-F-3149-5561-PS-20-10-444 &
LBWD-03-F-3149-5561-LG-444
12/2023 - EN/V1
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com w: technetix.com
Technetix' GPON/RFoG WDM filter module is based on thin film technology and is
designed to allow GPON wavelengths (1310 nm/1490 nm) and RFoG wavelengths
(1550 nm/1610 nm) to coexist on a single fiber. This GPON/RFoG WDM filter features

LBWD-02-F-3149-5561-PS-20-10-444 &
LBWD-03-F-3149-5561-LG-444
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
LBWD-02-F-3149-5561-PS-20-10-444
GPON/RFoG WDM filter module with 2 ports, GPON 1310/1490, RFoG 1550/1610 nm,
in a 0.4”H x 3.5”W x 0.8”D (1.0H x 9.0W x 2.0D cm) ABS package with 2.0 mm 1 m long
fiber pigtails, SC/APC connectors
LBWD-03-F-3149-5561-LG-444 GPON/RFoG WDM filter module with 3 ports, GPON 1310/1490, RFoG 1550 & 1610 nm,
in a single-width customized LGX module, SC/APC connectors
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter
Specification
LBWD-02 (ABS Package) LBWD-03 (LGX Package)
Optical Parameters
Optical Operating Wavelength 1260-1620 nm
Number of Ports 2 + common 3 + common
Center Wavelength